
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

• Advocacy & Public Policy https://advocacy.pmea.net/  
• Annual In-Service Conference https://www.pmea.net/pmea-annual-in-service-conference/   
• Arts Education Data Project https://www.pmea.net/artseddata/  
• Collegiate Communique https://www.pmea.net/pcmea/  
• Composition Program https://www.pmea.net/pmea-composition-program/  
• Crescendo Student Conference https://www.pmea.net/crescendo/  
• Curriculum/Standards https://www.pmea.net/pennsylvania-music-standards/  
• Early Childhood https://www.pmea.net/early-childhood/  
• Educating Students with Special Needs https://www.pmea.net/studentswithspecialneeds/  
• Ethics Blog for Teachers https://paulfox.blog/category/ethics/  
• FMEHS https://www.pmea.net/future-music-educators-honors-symposium/  
• Interviewing Blog for Music Teachers https://paulfox.blog/category/interviewing/  
• Job Board https://www.pmea.net/job-board/  
• Leadership Academy https://www.pmea.net/leadershipacademy/  
• Leadership Summit (Summer Conference) https://www.pmea.net/summit/  
• Mentor Program https://www.pmea.net/mentor-program/  
• Mock Interviewers https://www.pmea.net/council-for-ttrr/ 
• Model Curriculum Framework https://www.pmea.net/pmea-model-curriculum/  
• Modern Band https://www.pmea.net/modernband/  
• MIOSM https://www.pmea.net/music-in-our-schools-month/  
• Music Performance Assessment https://www.pmea.net/adjudication/  
• PCMEA https://www.pmea.net/pcmea/ and https://pcmeawebmaster.wixsite.com/pcmea  
• PDE Arts & Humanities PLC https://www.pdesas.org/Community  
• PDE Information https://www.pmea.net/pde/  
• PMEA News https://www.pmea.net/pmea-news/  
• Research https://www.pmea.net/research/  
• Retired Members and Retired Member Resource Registry https://www.pmea.net/retired-members/  
• Retired Members Network eNEWS https://www.pmea.net/retired-member-network-enews-archive/  
• Retiree Blog for Retired and Soon-to-Retire Teachers https://paulfox.blog/for-retirees/  
• Scholarships/Awards/Recognitions https://www.pmea.net/scholarships-and-awards/  
• Society for Music Teacher Education https://www.pmea.net/higher-educationsmte/  
• Take Note Podcast https://www.pmea.net/takenote/  
• Teacher Training, Recruitment, and Retention Council https://www.pmea.net/council-for-ttrr/  
• Teaching Resources https://www.pmea.net/teachingresources/  
• Training/Job Search Blog for Music Teachers https://paulfox.blog/becoming-a-music-educator/  
• TRI-M https://www.pmea.net/tri-m/  
• TTRR Advisors https://www.pmea.net/council-for-ttrr/ 
• Webinars https://www.pmea.net/webinars/  

 

PMEA &  

TTRR Council Toolbox 

How can PMEA help YOU? 



 
 
 
 

  
 
 

TTRR Timeline… The “Life Cycle” Roadway 

MS/HS Pre-College 

Prepping for a 
College Major in  
Music Education 
Tips and Resources for  
High School Students 

 
PMEA Council TTRR 2019 

Pre-Requisites 
1. Music performance skills 
2. Attitude, personality, 

goal-setting, public 
speaking, and leadership 
skills 

3. Teaching experience and 
observation 

4. Academics 
5. Knowledge and 

understanding of the 
profession 

Performance Skills 
1. Private lessons 
2. Aural skills 
3. Music fundamentals 

4. Vocal ability 
5. Decoding and encoding of 

music notation on 
instruments and voice 

6. Keyboard skills 
7. Well-rounded musician 

Visit the 
PMEA website 

• PMEA Council for 
TTRR focus area: 
https://www.pmea.net/
council-for-ttrr/ 

• Other sites: PCMEA, 
NAfME, and SMTE 

• MajoringinMusic.com 
• College Audition Blog 

 

 

Attitude/Personality 

1. Is this student eager about 
participation in music now? 

2. Does this student engage in 
positive, healthy 
relationships with others? 

3. Is this student hard working? 
4. How does this student handle 

criticism? 
5. Does this student exhibit 

leadership, goal-setting, and 
public speaking skills? 

 

 

 
Pennsylvania Music 

Educators Association 
••• 

56 South Third Street 
Hamburg, PA 19526 

••• 
610-562-9757 

••• 
https://www.pmea.net/ 

council-for-ttrr/ 
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PMEA Resources… 
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